
Heritage Eagles
Girls Winter Basketball Schedule 2023

Last Updated 11/13/23

Date: Location: Opponent: Times: Dismissal:

Mon. 11/27/23 Heritage Carroll Christian MSG: 4:30 No Early
Dismissal

Tues. 11/28/23 Heritage Frederick
Warriors

MSG: 4:00PM 3:15PM

Tues. 12/05/23 Shalom Shalom MSG: 3:30PM 2:00PM

Fri. 12/08/23 Heritage Mount Airy MSG: 4:00PM 3:15PM

Tues. 12/12/23 Heritage Grace MSG: 4:00PM 3:15PM

Fri. 12/15/23 BCA BCA MSG: 3:30PM 2:15PM

Tues. 12/19/23 Heritage Adams’ County
Christian

MSG: 4:00PM 3:15PM

Tues. 01/02/24 Lighthouse Lighthouse MSG: 4:30PM 2:15PM

Thur. 1/11/24 Heritage CVCS MSG: 4:00PM 3:15PM

Fri 1/12/24 Faith Faith MSG: 4:00PM 2:30PM

Fri. 01/19/24 Heritage Shalom MSG: 4:00PM 3:15PM

Tues. 1/23/24 Grace Grace MSG: 3:45PM 2:30PM

Fri. 1/26/24 Heritage BCA MSG: 4:00PM 3:15PM



Tues. 1/30/24 CVCS CVCS MSG: 3:45PM 2:15PM

Tues. 02/06/23 Heritage Faith MSG: 4:00PM 3:15PM

Important Dates:
● Tues. Feb 13th - MS 1st Round Playoffs
● Fri. Feb. 16th - MS Final 4
● Sat. Feb. 17th - MS Championship / Consolation


